
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern 2015/16

Jungen U18 Bezirksliga Gr. 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.09.2015 13:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TTV Zell
TG Donzdorf
TV Jebenhausen
TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TSV Wendlingen

TSV Jesingen
TV Treffelhausen
TV Reichenbach
TTV Zell II
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen

6:0
3:6
0:6
6:1
3:6

Mi. 23.09.2015 18:30 v (1) TTV Zell TTV Zell II 6:0
Sa. 26.09.2015 13:00 (1)

14:00
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Reichenbach
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TG Donzdorf
TV Treffelhausen

TSV Wendlingen
TV Jebenhausen
TSV Jesingen
TSV Wäschenbeuren II

6:3
6:1

0:6 W
2:6

Sa. 03.10.2015 15:30 (1) TTV Zell II TV Reichenbach 1:6
Sa. 17.10.2015 13:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Reichenbach
TSV Wendlingen
TV Jebenhausen
TSV Jesingen

TTV Zell
TTV Zell II
TG Donzdorf
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen

2:6
6:2
2:6
0:6

Sa. 24.10.2015 14:00
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TG Donzdorf
TV Jebenhausen
TSV Wäschenbeuren II

TTV Zell
TSV Wendlingen
TV Treffelhausen
TSV Jesingen

3:6
2:6
5:5
6:0

Sa. 31.10.2015 14:00
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TSV Jesingen
TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TTV Zell II

TV Treffelhausen
TV Reichenbach
TTV Zell
TG Donzdorf

6:2
2:6
2:6
6:4

Sa. 07.11.2015 15:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TSV Wendlingen

TV Jebenhausen
TV Treffelhausen

6:0
6:4

Sa. 14.11.2015 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TG Donzdorf
TV Jebenhausen
TV Treffelhausen

TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TSV Jesingen
TV Reichenbach

2:6
6:2
1:6

Mi. 18.11.2015 18:45 v (1) TTV Zell II TTC Notzingen-Wellingen 1:6
Sa. 21.11.2015 13:00 (1)

14:00
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Reichenbach
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TSV Wendlingen
TSV Jesingen
TV Treffelhausen

TG Donzdorf
TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TV Jebenhausen
TTV Zell II
TTV Zell

6:1
6:0 NA

6:1
6:4
0:6

Mi. 25.11.2015 18:30 v (1) TTV Zell TSV Wendlingen 6:1
Sa. 28.11.2015 13:30 (1)

14:00
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTV Zell
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TSV Wendlingen
TSV Jesingen
TTV Zell II

TG Donzdorf
TV Reichenbach
TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TV Treffelhausen
TV Jebenhausen

6:1
4:6
1:6
4:6
1:6

Sa. 05.12.2015 13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TV Reichenbach
TG Donzdorf
TV Jebenhausen
TSV Jesingen
TV Treffelhausen

TSV Wäschenbeuren II
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TTV Zell
TSV Wendlingen
TTV Zell II

6:4
6:0 NA

1:6
1:6
5:5
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